Transylvania County Building Department

City 01/01/2019 thru 01/31/2019

Permits  Construction Permit Misc. Sales = Credit Card
Issued Value Fees Fees Fees
Residential
New House 5 1,747,200 4,080.00 0.00 0.00
Additions/Alterations 10 193,100 2,687.00 0.00 0.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech 26 0.00 0.00 2,028.00
Mobile Home
Commercial
New Commercial 1 4,200,000 29,400.00 0.00 0.00
Additions/Alterations 5 447,109 3,658.00 0.00 0.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech 7 150.00 0.00 400.00
Miscellaneous
Signs
HRF/County 0.00 9.00 0.00
HRF/State 0.00 81.00 0.00
Other 892.00 0.00 638.00
Totals: 54 6,587,409 40,867.00 90.00 3,066.00

Less HRF Refundable to State:
Less Cancelled Permits:

Total Fees Collected:

Total of
All Fees

4,080.00
2,687.00
2,028.00

29,400.00
3,658.00
550.00

9.00
81.00
1,530.00

44,023.00
(81.00)
0.00
43,942.00

Mike Owen - Building Director



