

## **Transylvania County Building Department**

## City 01/01/2019 thru 01/31/2019

	Permits Issued	Construction Value	Permit Fees	Misc. Sales Fees	Credit Card Fees	Total of All Fees
Residential	'					
New House	5	1,747,200	4,080.00	0.00	0.00	4,080.00
Additions/Alterations	10	193,100	2,687.00	0.00	0.00	2,687.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech	26		0.00	0.00	2,028.00	2,028.00
Mobile Home						
Commercial						
New Commercial	1	4,200,000	29,400.00	0.00	0.00	29,400.00
Additions/Alterations	5	447,109	3,658.00	0.00	0.00	3,658.00
Elec/Plumb/Mech	7		150.00	0.00	400.00	550.00
Miscellaneous						
Signs						
HRF/County			0.00	9.00	0.00	9.00
HRF/State			0.00	81.00	0.00	81.00
Other			892.00	0.00	638.00	1,530.00
Totals:	54	6,587,409	40,867.00	90.00	3,066.00	44,023.00
			L	ess HRF Refun	dable to State:	(81.00)
				Less Can	celled Permits:	0.00
				Total F	ees Collected:	43,942.00

Mike Owen - Building Director